
RESULTATS 5/06/2024

CLT DOSSARD Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club POINTS ACQUIS

1 50 DE OLIVEIRA Mathis H U07 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 20

2 51 DUVAL LU Gabin H U07 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 17

3 79 AMIOT Luc H U07 LA PEDALE FERTOISE 14

4 125 LEYGUE Timèo H U07 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 12

5 122 COLAS Matéo H U07 A.S.E.L.B. 10

6 106 LOLLEROU Eleane F U07 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 8

1 95 GAVIER Marius H U09 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20

2 10 GUERIOUAZ Adam H U09 E.C.A.D. 93 17

4 124 DIAZ Mathias H U09 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 14

1 100 WAZAA Yacine H U09 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20

2 77 LUCCHINA Titouan H U09 ES PERSANAISE 17

3 102 BERGANZ Lorick H U09 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 14

4 81 CATURLA Edgar H U09 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12

5 94 DUMAS Sacha H U09 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 10

6 39 CHERIGUI Mohamed Amir H U09 CS VILLETANEUSE 8

7 5 DUTILLEUL Artur H U09 E.C.A.D. 93 6

8 87 MEUNIER JORIS Mistrale F U09 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 4

9 70 VERGNE Samuel H U09 E.S.G.L. 3

10 19 LE BRETON Timothé H U09 MONTGERON VIGNEUX 2

11 89 POYEN CARMONE Léna F U09 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 1

12 129 MEUNIER Gabriel H U09 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 1

13 65 GOFFARD VIARD Lucas H U09 E.S.G.L. 1

14 46 ESSAME MBENGALACK Kylie F U09 CS VILLETANEUSE 1

15 82 CHÂTEAU Camille F U09 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 1



1 90 BERTIN DION Marc H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20

2 52 DUVAL LU Hector H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 17

3 105 HARLEE Eddy H U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 14

4 83 HAISNE Djoulyan H U11 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12

5 14 KONE Ryan H U11 E.C.A.D. 93 10

6 107 LOLLIEROU Eloïne D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 8

7 33 VOLLE Florian H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 6

8 98 LENOIR Nils H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 4

9 40 CHERIGUI Nawfel H U11 CS VILLETANEUSE 3

10 99 REBELO Ethan H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 2

11 93 CHALOT Mathis H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1

12 64 FLATRES BRAVO Gaëlle D U11 E.S.G.L. 1

1 36 PASTOT Angélo H U11 AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 20

2 119 VOSS Joachim H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 17

3 49 ADVOCAT Tiago H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 14

4 86 MEUNIER JORIS Marin H U11 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12

5 31 MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina D U11 A.S.E.L.B. 10

6 37 DUPREY Evann H U11 C.V.D. 8

 7 22 COLAS Gianni H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 6

8 53 EMERY Noah H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 4

9 9 GANITO DA ROCHA Maeva D U11 E.C.A.D. 93 3

10 44 ESSAME MBENGALACK Carla D U11 CS VILLETANEUSE 2

11 110 SERIN Eleana D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 1

12 120 HAMON Kays D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 1

1 27 LE BLEVENNEC Enzo H U13 A.S.E.L.B. 20

2 115 SIMON LAVALLEY Lohan H U13 E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX 17

3 101 BERGANZ Joran h U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 14

4 88 MEUNIER JORIS Timoté H U13 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12

5 59 BENARD Valentine D U13 E.S.G.L. 10

6 114 TRIBOUT Paulin H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 8

7 108 SALVAR Adam h U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 6

8 61 DE VILLIERS BEST Leonie D U13 E.S.G.L. 4



9 20 CANU Elaïa D U13 A.S.E.L.B. 3

10 127 2

11 67 NICOLAS BATIFOL Lou H U13 E.S.G.L. 1

12 41 EDOUARD Jonathan H U13 CS VILLETANEUSE 1

13 6 ESTEVES Calixte H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 1

1 103 CABALLERO GEOFFROY Tristan H U13 LAGNY PONCARRE CYC. 20

2 112 TAISNE Lucas H U13 LAGNY PONCARRE CYC. 17

3 56 ROTTEMENT Bastien H U13 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 14

4 7 FAIVRE Mathias H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 12

5 78 MAESTRINI Floran H U ES STAINS CYCLISME 10

6 97 LAMBERT Mathéo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 8

7 17 PATEL Dev H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 6

8 58 BAICRY Mathéo H U13 E.S.G.L. 4

9 104 CHARLIONNET Lucas H U13 LAGNY PONCARRE CYC. 3

10 111 SPILERS Marie D U13 LAGNY PONCARRE CYC. 2

11 96 GONCALVES Diogo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1

12 11 GUERIOUAZ Lila D U13 E.C.A.D. 93 1

13 71 ZACHARIAS Emmanuel H U13 E.S.G.L. 1

14 91 BRIEND Hugo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1

15 130 RICHARD Erwan H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1

1 92 CHAHED Léo H U15 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20

2 38 BENAHMED mohamed H U15 CS VILLETANEUSE 17

3 3 BERTOLDI Thomas H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 14

4 12 JEBAHI Khalil H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 12

5 29 MANACH Aélys D U15 A.S.E.L.B. 10

6 54 MIRLAND Jules H U15 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 8

7 18 VALLA Guillaume H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 6

8 23 COULIBALY Modibo FabriceH U15 A.S.E.L.B. 4

9 116 FOURAGE Mikaël H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 3

10 80 CARON Aronn H U15 LA PEDALE FERTOISE 2

11 76 LUCCHINA Hugo H U15 ES PERSANAISE 1

12 45 ESSAME MBENGALACK Kyliann H U15 CS VILLETANEUSE 1

13 42 COUDREAU Julian H U15 LAGNY PONTCARRE RRE 1

14 4 COUTINHO Teano H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1

15 117 HAOUAM Soumeyah d U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1



16 75 GUFFROY DAMAY Nolhan H U15 ES PERSANAISE 1

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

CLASS.TDOSSARD Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club 27/03 24/04 15/05 05/06 26/06 TOTAL

U7
1 51 DUVAL LU Gabin H U7 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 20 20 20 17 77

2 50 DE OLIVEIRA Mathis H U7 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 17 17 17 20 71

3 79 AMIOT Luke H U7 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12 0 14 14 40

4 122 COLAS Matéo H U7 A.S.E.L.B. 0 10 12 10 32

5 113 TERRONI BOSC Ulysse H U7 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 10 14 0 0 24

106 LOLLIEROU Eleane D U7 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 8 8 0 8 24

125 LEYGUE Timéo H U7 LAGNY PONTCARRE C 0 12 0 12 24

7 68 SY Bilal H U7 E.S.G.L. 14 0 0 0 14

9 21 DESPLANCHE Aloïs H U7 LA PEDALE FERTOISE 0 0 10 0 10

U9 1

1 95 GAVIER Marius H U9 U.S.E.E. 17 20 20 20 77

2 10 GUERIOUAZ Adam H U9 E.C.A.D. 93 20 17 17 17 71

3 34 POIRÉ Anton H U9 ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 14 14 14 0 42

4 124 DIAZ Mathias H U9 U.S.E.E. 0 12 12 14 38

5 15 MALOUM Liam H U9 E.C.A.D. 93 12 8 10 0 30

6 109 SERIN Arwenn D U9 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 10 10 0 0 20

U9 2
1 100 WAZAA Yacine H U9 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20 20 20 20 80

2 94 DUMAS Sacha H U9 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 17 17 12 10 56

3 81 CATURLA Edgar H U9 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 14 12 17 12 55

4 77 LUCCHINA Titouan H U9 ES PERSANAISE 10 10 10 17 47

5 35 POIRÉ Mikhaïl H U9 ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 8 6 14 0 28

6 102 BERGANZ Lorick H U9 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 4 8 0 14 26

7 39 CHERIGUI Mohamed AmineH U9 CS VILLETANEUSE 3 14 0 8 25

8 87 MEUNIER JORIS Mistrale D U9 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 12 2 0 4 18

9 5 DUTILLEUL Arthur H U9 E.C.A.D. 93 2 4 0 6 12

10 82 CHATEAU Camille H U9 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 6 0 0 1 7

11 70 VERGNE Samuel H U9 E.S.G.L. 1 3 0 3 7



14 65 GOFFARD VIARD Lucas H U9 E.S.G.L. 1 1 0 1 3

15 46 ESSAME MBENGALACK Kylie D U9 CS VILLETANEUSE 1 1 0 1 3

16 13 JEBAHI Souhaïl H U9 E.C.A.D. 93 1 1 0 0 2

17 89 POYEN CARMONE Lena D U9 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 1 0 0 1 2

18 19 LE BRETON Timothé H U9 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 0 0 0 2 2

CLASS.TDOSSARD Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club 27/03 24/04 15/05 05/06 26/06 TOTAL

U11 1

1 52 DUVAL LU Hector H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 20 20 20 17 77

2 90 BERTIN DION Marc H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 17 17 17 20 71

3 40 CHERIGUI Nawfel H U11 CS VILLETANEUSE 10 14 14 3 41

4 83 HAISNE Djoulyan H U11 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 8 10 10 12 40

105 HARLEE Eddy H U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 14 12 0 14 40

6 33 VOLLE Florian H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 3 4 12 6 25

7 69 SY Mohamed H U11 E.S.G.L. 12 8 0 20

8 14 KONE Rayan H U11 E.C.A.D. 93 6 3 0 10 19

9 98 LENOIR Nils H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 4 1 6 4 15

10 107 LOLLIEROU Eloïne D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 1 6 0 8 15

11 84 HORNN Paul H U11 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 1 2 8 11

12 93 CHALOT Mathis H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1 1 3 1 6

13 99 REBELO Ethan H U11 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 2 1 0 2 5

14 128 BODEL Navin H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 0 0 4 4

15 64 FLATRES BRAVO Gaëlle D U11 E.S.G.L. 0 1 0 1 2

U11 2

1 36 PASTOT Angélo H U11 AS CORBEIL ESSONNES 20 20 20 20 80

2 49 ADVOCAT Tiago H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 14 17 14 14 59

3 86 MEUNIER JORIS Marin H U11 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 17 12 10 12 51

4 119 VOSS Joachim H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 0 10 17 17 44

5 37 DUPREY Evann H U11 C.V.D. 12 6 6 8 32

6 31 MICCOLI HALLAIS Marina D U11 A.S.E.L.B. 10 4 8 10 32

7 53 EMERY Noah H U11 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 0 14 12 4 30

8 22 COLAS Gianni H U11 A.S.E.L.B. 8 8 4 6 26

9 9 GANITO DA ROCHA Maeva D U11 E.C.A.D. 93 6 3 1 3 13

10 44 ESSAME MBENGALACK Carla D U11 CS VILLETANEUSE 2 2 1 2 7

11 110 SERIN Eleana D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 4 1 0 1 6

12 120 HAMON Kaya D U11 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 3 0 0 1 4

13 16 MOUSSA Adham H U11 E.C.A.D. 93 0 1 2 0 3



14 62 DEREGGI Antonin H U11 E.S.G.L. 0 0 3 0 3

CLASS.TDOSSARD Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club 27/03 24/04 15/05 05/06 26/06 TOTAL

U13 1

1 27 LE BLEVENNEC Enzo H U13 A.S.E.L.B. 20 20 20 20 80

2 115 SIMON LAVALLEY Lohan H U13 E.C. MONTGERON VIGNEUX 17 17 17 17 68

3 88 MEUNIER JORIS Timoté H U13 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 8 12 12 12 44

4 101 BERGANZ Joran H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 12 14 0 14 40

5 59 BENARD Valentine D U13 E.S.G.L. 14 0 14 10 38

6 1 AIN FARES Anis H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 10 10 8 28

7 20 CANU Elaïa D U13 A.S.E.L.B. 3 8 10 3 24

8 108 SALVAR Adam H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 6 6 0 6 18

9 61 DE VILLIERS BEST Leonie D U13 E.S.G.L. 1 4 6 4 15

10 114 TRIBOUT Paulin H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 4 0 0 8 12

11 47 GAFIR Youssef H U13 CS VILLETANEUSE 0 3 4 7

12 41 EDOUARD Jonathan H U13 CS VILLETANEUSE 1 2 3 1 7

13 67 NICOLAS BATIFOL Lou H U13 E.S.G.L. 2 0 0 1 3

14 6 ESTEVES Calixte H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 1 0 0 1 2

15 127 2 2

U13 2

1 7 FAIVRE Mathias H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 12 12 20 12 56

2 103 CABALLERO GEOFFROY Tristan H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 14 20 0 20 54

3 112 TAISNE Lucas H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 17 14 0 17 48

4 56 ROTTEMENT Bastien H U13 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 8 6 17 14 45

5 55 PEZZOLI Evann H U13 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 20 17 0 37

6 17 PATEL Dev H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 6 10 12 6 34

7 78 MAESTRINI Floran H U13 ES STAINS-CYCLISME 10 8 0 10 28

8 97 LAMBERT Mathéo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1 4 14 8 27

9 58 BAICRY Mathéo H U13 E.S.G.L. 2 1 10 4 17

10 96 GONCALVES Diogo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1 1 8 1 11

11 111 SPILERS Marie D U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC. 4 2 0 2 8

12 2 BENBOUZIANE Chahid H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 3 3 0 6

13 85 MERIAUX Maximilien H U13 LA PEDALE FERTOISE 0 0 6 6

14 11 GUERIOUAZ Lila D U13 E.C.A.D. 93 0 0 4 1 5

15 71 ZACHARIAS Emmanuel H U13 E.S.G.L. 1 1 0 1 3

16 104 CHARLONNET Lucas H U13 LAGNY PONCARRE CYC 0 0 0 3 3

17 91 BRIEND Hugo H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 1 0 0 1 2



18 63 DUPONT Eloi H U13 E.S.G.L. 1 0 0 1

19 74 DULLIER Jassim H U13 ES PERSANAISE 1 0 0 1

20 119 COULON Waren H U13 E.C.A.D. 93 1 0 0 1

21 121 CAILLE Clément H U13 LAGNY PONTCARRE C 0 1 0 1

22 130 RICHARD Ewan H U13 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 0 0 0 1 1

CLASS.TDOSSARD Nom Prénom Sexe Cat Club 27/03 24/04 15/05 05/06 26/06 TOTAL

U15 

1 92 CHAHED Léo H U15 US EZANVILLE ECOUEN 20 17 20 20 77

2 38 BENAHMED Mohamed H U15 CS VILLETANEUSE 0 14 17 17 48

3 12 JEBAHI Khalil H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 14 6 12 12 44

4 18 VALLA Guillaume H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 17 4 8 6 35

5 29 MANACH Aélys D U15 A.S.E.L.B. 10 8 6 10 34

6 57 ROTTEMENT Thomas H U15 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 12 20 0 0 32

7 28 LE MERRER Eliott H U15 A.S.E.L.B. 0 10 14 0 24

8 80 CARON Aronn H U15 LA PÉDALE FERTOISE 8 0 10 2 20

9 3 BERTOLDI Thomas H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 0 1 3 14 18

10 72 BAUCAL Mathis H U15 ES PERSANAISE 3 12 0 0 15

11 54 MIRLAND Jules H U15 EC MONTGERON VIGNEUX 4 3 0 8 15

12 116 FOURAGE Mikael H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 6 1 0 3 10

13 23 COULIBALY Modibo FabriceH U15 A.S.E.L.B. 0 2 4 4 10

14 45 ESSAME MBENGALACK Kyliann H U15 CS VILLETANEUSE 1 1 2 1 5

15 75 GUFFROY DAMAY Nolhan H U15 ES PERSANAISE 2 0 1 1 4

16 76 LUCCHINA Hugo H U15 ES PERSANAISE 1 1 1 1 4

17 4 COUTINHO Teano H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1 1 1 1 4

18 8 GANITO DA ROCHA Kassendra D U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1 1 1 0 3

19 117 HAOUAM Soumeyah D U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1 1 0 1 3

20 42 COUDREAU Julian H U15 LAGNY PONTCARRE CYC 1 1 0 1 3

21 118 CAMARA Idriss H U15 E.C.A.D. 93 1 1 0 0 2

22 73 DAUDENTHUN Erwin H U15 ES PERSANAISE 1 0 1 0 2

23 24 COURSAULT Roméo H U15 A.S.E.L.B. 0 1 0 0 1

24 48 HABI Louisa D U15 CS VILLETANEUSE 0 1 0 0 1

25 30 MENACER Naël H U15 A.S.E.L.B. 0 1 0 0 1


